
CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational Girls
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 70°, NNW 12-15MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Center Point-Urbana 45 1 7 8 14 15 16 18 21:21 3:01
2 Marion 48 2 6 10 13 17 20 24 21:24 2:37
3 Waverly-Shell Rock 68 4 9 12 21 22 23 27 22:05 2:32
4 North Linn Csd 88 3 11 19 26 29 34 36 22:28 4:23
5 Springville 126 5 28 30 31 32 24:10 5:06
6 Edgewood-Colesburg 168 25 33 35 37 38 26:45 4:53

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Hillcrest Academy, Isaac Newton Christia, East Buchanan

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Center Point-Urbana
1 Kora Katcher, 12 19:26 6:15
7 Emma Wilkerson, 10 21:14 6:50
8 Sydney McCormick, 9 21:21 6:52
14 Madison Bockenstedt, 9 22:16 7:10
15 Emily Bowe, 9 22:26 7:13
16 Julia Paine, 9 22:28 7:14
18 Leah Taylor, 12 22:32 7:15

Total Time = 1:46:43     Total Places = 45

2. Marion
2 Peyton Steffen, 12 19:53 6:24
6 Madison Prier, 12 20:47 6:41
10 Sydney Andreasen, 10 21:34 6:56
13 Natalie McAllister, 10 22:16 7:10
17 Audra Meyer, 9 22:30 7:15
20 Kendall Orozco, 10 22:41 7:18
24 Laura Fitch, 9 23:45 7:39

Total Time = 1:47:00     Total Places = 48

3. Waverly-Shell Rock
4 Sydney Bochmann, 10 20:38 6:38
9 Brenna Bodensteiner, 10 21:28 6:55
12 Ramey Dahlquist, 10 22:02 7:06
21 Jailyn Kent, 9 23:06 7:26
22 Emma Smith, 9 23:09 7:27
23 Leah Cherry, 12 23:13 7:28
27 Jaide Bittinger, 11 24:03 7:45

Total Time = 1:50:23     Total Places = 68

4. North Linn Csd
3 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:55 6:25
11 Bryn Collum, 9 21:37 6:58
19 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:41 7:18
26 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:49 7:40
29 Carly Myers, 10 24:17 7:49
34 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:53 8:39
36 Ella Ries, 12 27:35 8:53

Total Time = 1:52:19     Total Places = 88

5. Springville
5 Ashley Flansburg, 11 20:44 6:41
28 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:08 7:46
30 Katelynn Staal, 9 24:43 7:57
31 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:26 8:11
32 Abi Stejskal, 9 25:49 8:19

Total Time = 2:00:50     Total Places = 126

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Edgewood-Colesburg
25 Brooke Amling, 10 23:45 7:39
33 Ellie Kirby, 9 26:11 8:26
35 Brooke Bolinger, 10 27:23 8:49
37 Addy Kirby, 11 27:48 8:57
38 Schyler Meyer, 11 28:38 9:13

Total Time = 2:13:45     Total Places = 168



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Kora Katcher, 12 19:26 6:15 Center Point-Urbana
2 2 Peyton Steffen, 12 19:53 6:24 Marion
3 3 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:55 6:25 North Linn Csd
4 4 Sydney Bochmann, 10 20:38 6:38 Waverly-Shell Rock
5 5 Ashley Flansburg, 11 20:44 6:41 Springville
6 6 Madison Prier, 12 20:47 6:41 Marion
7 7 Emma Wilkerson, 10 21:14 6:50 Center Point-Urbana
8 8 Sydney McCormick, 9 21:21 6:52 Center Point-Urbana
9 9 Brenna Bodensteiner, 10 21:28 6:55 Waverly-Shell Rock
10 10 Sydney Andreasen, 10 21:34 6:56 Marion
11 11 Bryn Collum, 9 21:37 6:58 North Linn Csd

7:00 Pace
12 12 Ramey Dahlquist, 10 22:02 7:06 Waverly-Shell Rock
13 13 Natalie McAllister, 10 22:16 7:10 Marion
14 14 Madison Bockenstedt, 9 22:16 7:10 Center Point-Urbana
15 15 Emily Bowe, 9 22:26 7:13 Center Point-Urbana
16 16 Julia Paine, 9 22:28 7:14 Center Point-Urbana
17 17 Audra Meyer, 9 22:30 7:15 Marion
18 18 Leah Taylor, 12 22:32 7:15 Center Point-Urbana
19 Leah Bontrager, 12 22:38 7:17 Hillcrest Academy
20 19 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:41 7:18 North Linn Csd
21 20 Kendall Orozco, 10 22:41 7:18 Marion
22 Anna Conlin, 11 22:44 7:19 Cascade
23 21 Jailyn Kent, 9 23:06 7:26 Waverly-Shell Rock
24 22 Emma Smith, 9 23:09 7:27 Waverly-Shell Rock
25 Avery Sweeney, 9 23:09 7:27 Center Point-Urbana
26 23 Leah Cherry, 12 23:13 7:28 Waverly-Shell Rock
27 24 Laura Fitch, 9 23:45 7:39 Marion
28 25 Brooke Amling, 10 23:45 7:39 Edgewood-Colesburg
29 26 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:49 7:40 North Linn Csd
30 Kyra Cordes, 9 23:52 7:41 Marion
31 Rebeckah Regennitter, 11

23:55 7:42 Marion
32 Danielle Clayberg, 12 24:02 7:44 Isaac Newton Christia
33 27 Jaide Bittinger, 11 24:03 7:45 Waverly-Shell Rock
34 Keira Richmond, 9 24:07 7:46 Isaac Newton Christia
35 28 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:08 7:46 Springville
36 Cece Jerome, 10 24:09 7:46 Waverly-Shell Rock
37 Jennie Hilton, 12 24:12 7:47 Marion
38 29 Carly Myers, 10 24:17 7:49 North Linn Csd
39 Laine Hadsall, 11 24:18 7:49 Center Point-Urbana
40 Maggie Churchill, 10 24:19 7:50 Marion
41 Hannah Brase, 11 24:28 7:53 Marion
42 Emma Gorton, 12 24:38 7:56 Center Point-Urbana
43 30 Katelynn Staal, 9 24:43 7:57 Springville

8:00 Pace
44 Lindee Rohne, 10 24:50 8:00 Waverly-Shell Rock
45 Alivia Sweeney, 11 24:53 8:01 Center Point-Urbana
46 Julia Eikenberry, 12 24:56 8:01 Center Point-Urbana
47 Lindsay Beyer, 9 25:03 8:04 East Buchanan
48 Molly Schlitter, 12 25:09 8:06 Marion
49 Ella Fortmann, 12 25:13 8:07 Marion
50 Ava Folkerts, 12 25:15 8:08 Waverly-Shell Rock
51 Ryley Goebel, 12 25:16 8:08 Center Point-Urbana
52 Lilly Topping, 11 25:19 8:09 Cascade
53 Kylie Lewis, 10 25:24 8:11 Center Point-Urbana
54 31 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:26 8:11 Springville
55 Maggie Mathis, 10 25:27 8:12 Center Point-Urbana
56 Molly Dunne, 12 25:32 8:13 Marion
57 Allison Gerhold, 9 25:35 8:14 Center Point-Urbana
58 Addison Stearns, 11 25:40 8:16 Marion
59 Gemma Beam, 11 25:46 8:18 Waverly-Shell Rock
60 32 Abi Stejskal, 9 25:49 8:19 Springville
61 Allison Mourlam, 9 26:10 8:25 Center Point-Urbana
62 Jenna Short, 12 26:11 8:26 Center Point-Urbana
63 33 Ellie Kirby, 9 26:11 8:26 Edgewood-Colesburg
64 Grace Bower, 11 26:15 8:27 Cascade
65 Noelle Regennitter, 11 26:16 8:27 Marion
66 Sophia Gentz, 11 26:39 8:35 Center Point-Urbana
67 34 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:53 8:39 North Linn Csd
68 Jenna Keller, 11 26:54 8:40 Waverly-Shell Rock
69 Delaney Shaw, 9 26:56 8:40 Hillcrest Academy



70 35 Brooke Bolinger, 10 27:23 8:49 Edgewood-Colesburg
71 Mary Fisher, 10 27:29 8:51 Isaac Newton Christia
72 Kyla Foy, 11 27:31 8:51 Waverly-Shell Rock
73 Mgean Groth, 9 27:34 8:52 Waverly-Shell Rock
74 36 Ella Ries, 12 27:35 8:53 North Linn Csd
75 Greta Kautz, 9 27:45 8:56 Marion
76 37 Addy Kirby, 11 27:48 8:57 Edgewood-Colesburg

9:00 Pace
77 Emma Demuth, 12 27:56 9:00 Center Point-Urbana
78 Elise Ware, 11 28:03 9:02 North Linn Csd
79 Maura Rauch, 12 28:12 9:05 Center Point-Urbana
80 Morgyn Nafziger, 9 28:24 9:08 Hillcrest Academy
81 Jaylynn Wyckoff, 10 28:35 9:12 Center Point-Urbana
82 38 Schyler Meyer, 11 28:38 9:13 Edgewood-Colesburg
83 Camryn Buseman, 11 28:49 9:17 Waverly-Shell Rock
84 Brianna Knight, 12 28:54 9:18 Center Point-Urbana
85 Daisy Bruns, 11 29:02 9:21 North Linn Csd
86 Alexis Gielau, 11 29:10 9:23 Waverly-Shell Rock
87 Yani Hansen, 10 29:10 9:23 Center Point-Urbana
88 Emily Hubbard, 11 29:11 9:24 Waverly-Shell Rock
89 Julia Boller, 12 29:12 9:24 Hillcrest Academy
90 Delaney Kremer, 9 30:47 9:55 Cascade

10:00 Pace
91 Ella Hansel, 9 32:10 10:21 Waverly-Shell Rock
92 Abby Elsamiller, 10 32:31 10:28 Waverly-Shell Rock
93 Samantha Taylor, 11 32:54 10:35 North Linn Csd
94 Kira Ingwersen, 11 33:13 10:42 North Linn Csd

11:00 Pace
95 Averie Freeman, 11 36:00 11:35 Waverly-Shell Rock

12:00 Pace
96 Macie Johnson, 9 38:35 12:25 Waverly-Shell Rock


